Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

5297180000857

5297180000815

5297130103025

5297100581051

5297100581055

Hydraulic Oils ECO Power

Product information

Hydraulic oil ECO Power, DIN 51524.3 HVLP. Available in 2 types:
-ISO VG 36 - Standard oil for Holmatro motor driven pumps
-ISO VG 15 - Standard oil for Holmatro tools and manual pumps

e Fully mineral oil

e Biodegradable (OECD 301F)

e Optimum lubricating properties

e Excellent protection against wear and corrosion

e Up to 3x longer service life than the leading hydraulic oils

Code Volume
liter

ISO VG 36 - 1L 1
ISO VG 36 - 5L 5
ISO VG 36 - 60L 60
ISOVG 15- 1L 1
ISOVG 15-5L 5

Delivery time

30
30
30
30

30



	Hydraulic Oils ECO Power

