

Hydraulic Oils ECO Power

Product information

Hydraulic oil ECO Power, DIN 51524.3 HVLP. Available in 2 types:

- -ISO VG 36 Standard oil for Holmatro motor driven pumps
- -ISO VG 15 Standard oil for Holmatro tools and manual pumps
 - Fully mineral oil
 - Biodegradable (OECD 301F)
 - Optimum lubricating properties
 - Excellent protection against wear and corrosion
 - Up to 3x longer service life than the leading hydraulic oils

Part Code	Code	Volume liter	Delivery time
5297180000857	ISO VG 36 - 1L	1	30
5297180000815	ISO VG 36 - 5L	5	30
5297130103025	ISO VG 36 - 60L	60	30
5297100581051	ISO VG 15 - 1L	1	30
5297100581055	ISO VG 15 - 5L	5	30